Virtual STEP UP 2021 Run | Walk | Bike | Paddle | Row

Step Up for Autism is virtual again this year to help raise funds and awareness for those with Autism Spectrum Disorder in our community.

Register at: stepupforautism.com



ABOUT STEP UP FOR AUTISM

Sept. 27, 2020

Filling The Gap

Proceeds from Step Up for Autism go to Filling the Gap, Inc to support programs and services for youths with Autism Spectrum Disorder living in our community. Thank you for your support!

ABTICIPAT

🗧 facebook.com/ StepUpforAutismJamestown 🌐 www.stepupforautism.com or 661.1477



Clep Up





216



Virtual STEP UP 2021 Move 4 (all paid entrants A Cause! Run | Walk | Bike | Paddle | Row receive a T-shirt) **"Step Up for Autism" Entry Form** (OR you can register online at www.stepupforautism.com) Mail this form & your check made payable to **Step Up for Autism** to: Filling the Gap, Inc., 92 Fairmount Avenue, Jamestown, NY, 14701. Last Name ______ Initial _____ First Name ______ Initial ____ Street Address City, Village or Town _____ Zip or Post Code _____ Phone ______ Email Address _____ Date of Birth ______Gender 🗌 M 🗋 F Shirt Size 🗋 Youth M 🗋 Youth L 🗋 S 🗋 M 🗋 L 🗋 XL 🗋 2X 🗋 3X NOTE: Thanks for supporting youths with disabilities by participating in Step Up for Autism! You can get free entry to Step Up for Autism by raising money online. Visit https://runsignup.com/Race/NY/Jamestown/StepUpforAutism to set up your personal fund-raising page! **Injury Waiver and Consent Form** I know that participating in Step Up for Autism is a potentially dangerous activity. I should not take part in Step Up for Autism unless I am medically able and properly trained. I agree to abide by any decision of an official relative to my ability to safely participate in Step Up for Autism. Lassume all risks associated with participating in this event, including but not limited to contact with other participants; falls; weather conditions including humidity, temperature, wind, and precipitation; traffic and the actions of motorists and adjoining landowners, whether unintentional or intentional, and conditions of the road, all such risks being known and appreciated by me. Having read this waiver and knowing these facts, and in consideration of your accepting my entry, I, for myself and anyone entitled to act on my behalf, waive and release Filling the Gap, Inc., The Resource Center, Step Up for Autism organizers, sponsors, and volunteers and their employees, agents and successors from all claims or liabilities of any kind arising out of my participation in this event. I further grant permission to any or all of the foregoing to use any photographs, motion pictures, recordings, or any other record of this event for any legitimate purpose. Signature of parent or guardian if participant is under 18 Signature _____ Autism Walk Pledge Form (Raise \$50 or more in pledges and receive free entry to the Walk!) Prizes will be awarded to people raising the most money in pledges. Please collect all contributions in advance. Bring this form with you the day of Step Up for Autism, or mail in advance to: Filling the Gap, 92 Fairmount Ave., Jamestown, NY 14701. DO NOT MAIL CASH; have donors make checks payable to **Step Up for Autism**. Walker's Name: Phone Number:

NOTE: Thanks for supporting people with autism by collecting pledges! You can also raise money by creating a personal, online fund-raising page that you can link to your social media accounts. Visit https://runsignup.com/Race/NY/Jamestown/StepUpforAutism.

Donor's Name*	Address	Phone	Amount

* Those donating \$10 or more can be considered members of The Resource Center. Donors who do NOT want to be a member should put an asterisk (*) next to their name.